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Sent: Tue, 09 Nov 2010 21:25:56 -0500 | no\
From: "Finston, Matthew A" <finstonma@state.gov> ! I
To: "Lebson, Eric M." <eric_m._lebson@nss.eop.gov>, "Chaudhary, Shamila N." ! i 4
<shamila_n._chaudhary@nss.eop.gov>, "Tien, John K." <john_k._tien@nss.eop.gov>, "Fl’attec’sc}n, Anne
W' <pattersonaw2@state.gov>, "Ruggiero, Frank J" <ruggierofj@state.gov>, '

| 1
| lMLencm,

Sandra M" <muenchsm@state gov>, "Gonzalez, Francisco J" <gonzalezfi@state.gov>, @ !
michael t flynn@afghan.swa.army.mil, david.sedney@osd.mil, I "Smith,
Gayle E." <gayle_e. smith@nss.eop.gov=, "Shah, Rajiv (AID/A)" <rshah@usaid.gov>, "Reichle, Susan
(PPL/AA)" <sureichle@usaid.gov>, "Kosiak, Steve" <steve kosiak@omb.eop.gov>, "Hulley, Paul, SES,,
OSD-POLICY" <paul hulley@osd.mil>, "Rhodes, Benjamin J." <benjamin j. rhodes@nsg.eop.gov>, |\
"Ward, Mark (DCHA/OFDA" <mward@usaid.gov>\ !

|
['Thier, Alex (OAPA/OD)" <jthier@usaid.gov>\ !
I 1
) Pakistan Flood <pakistanflood@state.gov>, “Tucker,llHenry c"

<tuckerhc@state.gov>, "Lenderking_,ﬁmothy A" <lenderkingta@state.gov>, "Schwartz, Nancy"
<nancy_schwartz@omb.eop.gov> [
,elizabeth.shortino@do.treas.gov,l "Skoric,_Da

\"Robbins, Elizabeth L LTC OSD PA" <eliza beth.robbwﬁ@osd.mlla

\"Catlin, Steve(DCHA/OFDA)" <scatlin@usaid.gov>,|
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\"Bock, Yonahton(DCHA/OFPA)" i
<ybock@usaid.gov> | 57 o I
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— ; i ' I ' "'Juarez,l 1
Michelle (DCHA/FFP)" <mjuarez@usaid.gov=>, "Jsham, Brooke (DCHA/FFP)" <pisham(@usaid.gov>, ' '
"Byers, Stanley S." <stanley s. byers@nss.eop.gov>, | ; i ] ‘.
l ! Josd.watch@osd.mil, "Karch, Michelle" \ |
<michelle karch@ifc.bices.org>, "Haq,,Nayye#a" <hagn@state.gov>

"Dooghan, Elizabeth (OAPA/PAK)" <gdooghan@usaid.gov>, "Truong, Joseph (aAPA/SPNIE)“
<jotruong@usaid.gov>, "Stajka, Sandra (OAPA/AF)" <sstajka@usaid.gov> \

4 /

' l
1 ! 1

, / ' 1
/ ,I 1

"Smith, Dana S" <smithdsx@s

]
/l‘ate.gou'>, "Ratney, Michael A" <ratneyma@state gov>, "Wilusz, Daniel d

(OES)" <wiluszdc@state. govz, "Kepgler, Christopher (OAPA/SPME)" <ckepplerl®usaid.gov>, "Grimes,
Patricia" <grimesp@state.ggv>, |’ :

james,‘schear@osd.mil, derek.mitchell@osd.mil, wdliace.gregson@osd.mil,
"Dijkerman, Dirk (DCHA/AA)" <ddjjkerman@usaid.gov>, "Dijkerman, Dirk W" <djjkermandw@state.gov>,

_ ] Sakhleh, Nicola (FAS)" <nicola.sakhleh@fas.usda.gov>, "Nawab,
Ahmed E" <nawabae@state_ gov>, "Rodriguez, Alberto" <rodriguezab@state.gol>, "Benton, David C"
<bentondc@state.gov>, rmt_pak@ofda.gov, "Reidhead, Van E" <reidheadve @state.gov>, "Fitzsimmons,
John (CDC/OID/NCIRD)" <jnf1@cdc.gov>, "Folliard, Daniel CIV OSD POLICY" kdaniel.folliard@osd.mil>,
"Bommer, Ashley F" <bommeraf@state_gov>, "Perrine, Christopher M MAJ OSD PA"

<christopher_perrine@osd.mil>, "Mullins, Margaret CTR OSD PA" <margaret.mEJ)IIins@osd.mib, "Gallo,

Paul CIV USSTRATCOM/JIOWC" <paul.gallo@jioc.osis.gov>, "Elliott, Derek G LTC
USSTRATCOM/JIOWC" <derek. elliott@jiowc.osis.gov=>|
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<pelofskyej@state.gov>, . mil, Danigl L"
<deulusdi@state.gov>, PA PO Group <papo@state.gov>, /’,/, . | I, I

/'/ ! I 1 "
[ L ’/’ I I l ll II

["Mercado, Douglas E" <mercad0}fe y ta;é.gov>|, "Ca'n), Ueffre}}t J"
<caryjj@state.gov>, "George, Brian J" <georgebj@state.gov>, "GhgrizApmad, Safiya" N .
<ghoriahmadsj@state.gov>, "Drennan, Todd (FAS)" <t0dd_drennanl$@fas.uéda.gov>|, "Fr"ei lf., Am'y
(FAS)" <amy freitas@fas.usda.gov>, "Aaby, Katherine D." <kat/h’eri, }a”_/d aby@onlb.eququ ¥
"Carland, Raphael" <carlandr@state.gov>,jason_hayes@jiowc.os)s,.gov, aul_brooks.ctr {iowc.dqés.gov,
steven.hnatt@jiowc.osis.gov, gary.thornton.ctr@jiowc.osis.gév. [’ / « / | Y

I TV A . h
1
RMTPARFL_LPA <rmipakil_lpa@olda.gov>, "Marks, Robe <marksrm@state,gov> '

jmeneive@mcia.osis.gov, "Adams, John Q" <adamsjq@state. bv>, ! 3
[ > 7~1'Bergeri, Joseph G" I I
<bergenjg@state.gov>, "Herbol, Denise (USAID/Pak/DIR)" <dherbol@usaid.gov>, "Hardy lLaurie ,
(SEC/PS/FI)" <lahardy@usaid.gov>, OFDA <oqu4@usaid_96v>, "Walker, Douglas D" | | |
<walkerdd@state.gov>, "Mordini, Mara (DCHA/FFP)" <mmprdini@tsaid.gov>, ! I |

[ ] 'Bayériein, Alison W" <bauerleinaw@statg.gov>, "Shaw,
Anne (DCHA/FFP)" <ashaw@usaid.gov>, "Morris, Thomds (USA!bIPakIDIR)" <tmorris@usaid.g?vb,
rebecca.lawlor@do.treas.gov, "Schwartz, Nancy" ¢"/o= 'op/ou:e)(change administrative group l
/en=recipients/cn=nancyschwartz05102148">, "/)éby, Iz:ltherine D." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange |
administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=katheringd.aaly77547085">, "Kosiak, Steve" I '
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /en=recipients/cn=stevekosiak53218748">, "F\’hodesl,
Benjamin J." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange adminisfrative ‘group . :
/cn=recipients/cn=benjaminj.rhodes66704772">, "Jien, John K" <"/o=eop/ou=exchange adlminist}atlve
group /cn=recipients/cn=johnk.tien42776452">, "tLebson, Eric M." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange adminigtrative
group /cn=recipients/cn=ericm.lebson571¥421517>, "Smith, Gayle E." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange i
administrative group /cn=recipients/cnﬁéayIeefémith74755514">, "Chaudhary, Shamila N." I
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrativesgroup Ipn:recipiengélcn=shamiian.chaudhary332187‘75">, YByers,
Stanley S." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=stan[eys.byer55?2723!74"i>

L}

|
1
|
1

Cc: "Melia, Allison A." <a||isgfﬁ_a._mélia@nss.eop.gov>, "Lenderking, Timothy A" | !
<lenderkingta@state.gov>, "LuteJDougIas;./E." <lute_d@nss.eop.gov>, david.sedney@osd.mil, ! |
| ]'Muench, Sandra M" £muenchsm@state.gov>, "Feldman,Danig| F!

<feldmandf@state gov>, "Singh, Vikram J" <singhvj@§tate.gov>, "Misko, Sean A" <miskosa@state.gov>,
"Shah, Rajiv (AID/A)" <rshah@usaid.g6v>, "Gilbert,_Stephanie 5" <gilbertss@state.gov>, "McCa_rian,l
Emily M." <emily_m._mccartan@omb.eop.gov>,|_: | '

I ]"Ruggiero, Frank J" <ruggierofj@state.gov>, "Reiner, Philip J CIV
OSD POLICY" <philip.reiner@osd.mil>, "Coffman, James CIV OSD POLICY" <james.coffman@osd.rhil>,
"Zareski, Karen B" <zareskikb@state.gov>, "Lund{éberg, Greta J" <lundeberggj@state.gov> "Prosser‘i
Sarah E" <prosserse@state.gov>, "Meier, Michagl W' <meiermw@state.gov> | L
| ]'Flohr, Amy K" <flohrak@state.gov>, "Goodman, Majy
Beth" <goodmanmb@state.gov>, "Chang, Benjamin" <benjamin_chang@nss.eop.gov>, "Hammer, |
Michael A." <michael_a. hammer@nss.eop.gov>, "Mullaney, Craig (OAPA/OD)" '
<cmullaney@usaid.gov>, "Bever, James (Office of Afghanistan and Pakistan Affairs)" 1
<jbever@usaid.gov>, "White, Christa (AID/ES)" <chwhite@usaid.gov>, "Rose, Douglas C (S/SRAP)" '
<rosedc@state.gov>, "Addabbo, Michael J CIV OSD POLICY" <michael.addabbo@osd.mil>, "Smith, '
Barbara" <barbara_j._smith@nss.eop.gov>, "Nusraty, Temim H." <temim_h._nusraty@nss.eop.gov>, ‘l
"Hayes, Jeff W." <jeff_w._hayes@nss.eop.gov>, "Trout, Cliff" <clifton_b._trout@nss.eop.gov>, "Chase,
Cynthia" <cynthia_chase@nss.eop.gov>, "Pratt, Tom" <robert t. pratt@nss.eop.gov>, "Reichle, Susa
(PPL/AA)" <sureichle@usaid.gov> |

|sbyers@nss.eop.sgov.gov,\
_ ] "Broughton, Christopher N."
<christopher_n._ broughton@nss.eop.gov>, "Jensen, Robert R." <robert_r. jensen@nss.eop.gov>, "Bilyk,
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Olga(DCHA/OFDA)" <obilyk@usaid.gov>, "Hill, John D SES OSD-POLICY" <john.hill@osd.mil>, "Tsjgilio,

John, CIV, OSD-POLICY" <john.trigilio@osd.mil>, "Reeves, James J CDR (USN) OSD POLICY" )

N

<james.reeves@osd.mil>, |

"Schwartz, Nancy" <nancy_schwartz@omb.eop.gov>, "Falk Curtin, Edna F."

<edna_f._curtin@omb.eop.gov>, "Dunn, Edward A" <dunnea2@state.gov>, "Schwartz, Nancy"
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=nancyschwartz05102148">, "Curtin, Edna
F." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=ednaf.curtin85152517">, "McCartan,
Emily M." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=emilym.mccartan38628747">,

"Pratt, Robert T." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=robertt.pratt17283652">

"Hammer, Michael A." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group

v

/en=recipients/cn=michaela.hammerb3253453">, "Hayes, Jeff W." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative
group /cn=recipients/cn=jeffw_hayes23027041">, "Chang, Benjamin" <"/o=eop/ou=exchange
administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=benjaminchang23246474">, "Lute, Douglas E."
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=Iluted54250576">, "Chase, Cynthia"
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=cynthiachase51201885">, "Broughton,

Christopher N." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group

/en=recipients/cn=christophern.broughton54115167">, "Smith, Barbara J." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange
administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=barbaraj.smith22137603">, "Trout, Clifton B."
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=cliftonb.trout21147461">, "Melia, Allison
A" <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=allisona.melia65230770">, "Jensen,
Robert R." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=robertr jensen46213233">
Subject: CANCELLED: Pakistan Recovery/Reconstruction Strategy Conference Call -- Wednesday,

November 10 @ 1000 EST

The call scheduled for Wednesday November 10 at 1000 EST has been cancelled. Our next call is
scheduled for Wednesday November 17 at 1000 EST. Please send agenda items for the November 17

call to me by noon November 15.
The latest flood-related documents are available on the portal at:

http://www.intelink.gov/wiki/Portal:2010 Pakistan Flooding

Thanks to those who have asked to be added to the address list. Please let me know of any further

additions or deletions.

Matt Finston

U.S. Department of State
Pakistan Desk - Econ Team
202-736-7913
finstonma@state.gov




